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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
GeanHsk LI
CkakyH B.C.
L erenbcbknin 1.0.
Kiuyk LI
Kiuyk B.I.

Kopotnu-®eanHsak O..

CkakyH A.C.
Typuak B.O.
Kopotnu O.T.
Kivyk M.I.
CkakyH CA.
Typuak [.B.
Llerenbcbkni L.
Bakapuyk M.IM.
Xutpunuenko C.B.
Bakapuyk AM.
Lerenbcbknin O.l.
Mysunuenko [.O.
Typuak |.B.
Xutpuyenko H.I.
Bakapuyk |.B.
Jloba O.B.
'pomeHko B.IM.
Xutpunyenko B.C.
Mysunuenko O.l.
['pomeHko A.B.
Joba 1.0.
Mysnuenko C.M.
pomeHko T.B.
Jlroba 0.0.
[y6Ha A.M.
Tkauv ALl
JybHa M.M.
Ay6Ha CM.
Tkau I.C.
Tkay M.B.
Jennznn M.O.
Mazypoxk A.HO.
Masypok HO.B.

KomaHpaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 2

2023

Kny6u Opgeca, Ogeca fliamaHT

HoBorpuropieka

B 41 11/ 47.530508 /] 30.32085
30.04.2023 09:15:00
CoHAYHO

31
622

116.787

124
62
62

Kogp,
241027
243652
241113
244978
244979
241016
240061
240038
241013
244980
243653
240040
243901
241045
241047
243898
243783
245038
240039
243624
241116
243659
241051
241117
245039
245025
243893
245040
241052
243660
243786
243792
245046
243787
245041
243791
240060
244977
244975

Kny6
Opeca
Ogpeca fiamaHT
Opeca
Opeca [liamaHT
Ogpeca fiamaHT
Opeca
Opeca [liamaHT
Ogpeca fliamaHT
Opeca
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [liamaHT
Ogpeca fiamaHT
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca fiamaHT
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHt
Opeca
Ogpeca fiamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [liamaHT
Opeca
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHt
Opeca
Ogpeca fiamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [liamaHT
Ogpeca fiamaHT

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
34
17
27
34
22
29
18
11
30
42
13
8
55
72
0
10
43
9
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10:38:49
10:54:20
1409.26

1169.33

10:37:03
11:03:23
00:26:20

74
49

banun
47463
420.33
476.91
254.96
258.86
464.07
252.85
166.83
465.37
164.88
167.97
86.83
462.60
496.10
0.00
483.74
47415
469.59
0.00
0.00
454 47
8943
0.00
0.00
27431
0.00
184.72
184.07
0.00
0.00
169.92
80.33
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

banwu pasom
900.25
870.57
847.16
735.79
732.08
717.12
697.14
655.42
636.27
634.13
619.70
560.05
556.16
496.10
493.22
483.74
47415
469.59
465.79
46446
45447
441.83
37091
360.99
27431
265.29
184.72
184.07
17438
172.23
169.92
80.33
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Masypok O.B.

244976

Opeca [liamaHT

0.00

0.00

18.02.2026 09:01:01



